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From the Station Manager’s Desk!

We are very excited to add a new jazz program to our
weekend lineup. “Sunday Jazz with Dee Alexander,” hosted by
the world-renowned, Chicago-based jazz vocalist, will air
Sundays from 8 to 10pm. Dee has joined us on the air a
number of times for special projects at WDCB, and whether
she is singing or speaking, the microphone clearly loves her!
We can’t wait to hear her voice and her musical selections
every Sunday evening beginning Sunday, May 7.

Mark your calendar for Friday, May 19...that’s the date of our
next Encore Film at College of DuPage. We’ll be watching Don
Cheadle’s entertaining and unconventional 2015 jazz-themed
film, “Miles Ahead.” Set in the late ‘70s, when Miles Davis was
in self-imposed exile from the jazz scene, it’s a fictional wild
ride of a story that'’s filled with excellent jazz and some daring
insight into the Miles Davis persona. And it’s sponsored by

Larc Jewelers in Glen Ellyn.

Happy listening!

Dan Bindert — WDCB Station Manager

WDCB Sponsored Events

Jazz Showcase
5/4-7: Bobby Lewis Jazz Quintet

James Lumber Center
5/5: Terell Stafford with CLC Jazz
Ensembles

PianoForte Studios
5/5: Willie Pickens and Peter
Lerner Jazz Duo

Symphony Center Presents Jazz!
5/5: SFJAZZ Collective: The Music
of Miles Davis & Original

Compositions, also Regina Carter:

Simply Ella

5/19: Steve Wilson-Lewis Nash
Duo and Nicholas Payton & Afro-
Caribbean Mixtape

Acoustic Renaissance Series
Unitarian Church of Hinsdale
5/6: Claudia Schmidt/Sally Rogers

Elmhurst Symphony Orchestra
Elmhurst Christian Reformed Church
5/6: 'Musical Monuments'

Jazz Institute of Chicago
Chicago Cultural Center
5/10: Jazz Links Jam Session

Chicago Sinfonietta
'Rightness in Rhythm' with the
Marcus Roberts Trio

5/12: Wentz Concert Hall
5/15: Symphony Center

DuPage Symphony Orchestra
Wentz Concert Hall
5/13: Springtime Celebration

llliana Club's Monthly Concert
Glendora House Ballroom
5/14: West End Jazz Band

Hyde Park Jazz Society Presents
"Third Tuesdays at Cafe Logan"
5/16: Pianist Jo Ann Daugherty

Fulton Street Collective
5/16: Kings Of The Lobby CD
Release

UChicago Presents
'Jazz at The Logan'
5/19: Vijay lyer Sextet

Chicago Jazz Orchestra
Studebaker Theater

5/20: "Definitely Dizzy" - A
Centennial Tribute featuring Roy
Hargrove, Marquis Hill & Walter
White
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WDCB Presents

(for more details: WDCB.org)

WDCB NIGHT AT THE JAZZ SHOWCASE

Sponsored by:

Steve Maxwell Vintage & Custom Drums

FREE, with one-drink minimum! sets at 8 p.m. & 10 p.m.
5/30: Darwin Noguera & Victor Garcia Quartet

BLUESDAY TUESDAY with Tom Marker
Sponsored by: Revolution Brewing from Chicago
FitzGerald’s, Berwyn 8 p.m. —$10 cover

5/2: Corey Dennison

SAMMIE JAY’S SOUL BLUES PARTY

Sponsored by: Currie Motors Chevrolet

T&JJ’s, Maywood 7:30 p.m. — $10 cover
5/17: Willie White Band

WDCB ENCORE FILM SERIES
College of DuPage - SRC 2000 Turner Conference Center
5/19: Miles Ahead with Don Cheadle

WDCB’s WEDNESDAY SIDEBAR SESSIONS
FitzGerald’s, Berwyn 8to 11 p.m.—S$10 cover
5/3: Ken Partyka's New Standard Quintet
5/10: Peter Lerner-Joe Rendon Latin Collective
5/17: The Extended Trio from New Orleans
5/24: Jarod Bufe Quartet
5/31: Mitch Paliga Quartet

WDCB VOCAL JAZZ SPOTLIGHT — FREE!
Parkers’, Downers Grove Wednesdays: 6 to 9 p.m.
5/3: Elaine Dame Duo
5/10: Typhanie Monique Duo
5/17: Libby York Duo
5/24: KerilJohnsrud Trio
5/31: Alyssa Allgood Duo

WDCB JAZZ THURSDAYS — FREE!
Adelle’s, Wheaton Thursdays: 7 to 10 p.m.
5/4: Tony do Rosario Duo
5/11: Chris Bernhardt Duo
5/18: Guitarist Frank Portolese
5/25: Damian Espinosa Duo

WDCB BIG BAND JAZZ PARTY
FitzGerald’s, Berwyn Sundays: 6 to 9:30 p.m. — $10
5/7: Chicago Grandstand Big Band
5/14: No big band, closed for Mother’s Day
5/21: Bill O'Connell's Chicago Skyliners
5/28: British Buddy Alumni Big Band with Freida Lee




Jazz Night in America
Monday, 7 p.m.
This schedule was not available at print.

Folk Festival

Tuesday, 8 p.m.

May 02: The Twangtown Paramours on tour from Nashville,
performing an event night a limited audience can attend. Email host at
LKupbeat@aol.com for seating and information.

May 09: Ben Bedford on tour from Springfield, IL, performing an event
night. LKupbeat@aol.com for seating and information.

May 16: Humphrey-McKeown live in studio

May 23: 'Small Forest' group, on tour from Door County WI, performs
an event night a limited audience can attend. Email host at
LKupbeat@aol.com for seating and information.

May 30: Festival Mixer Edition

Folk Sampler
Tuesday, 11 p.m.

May 02: Batter Up

May 09: Mother's Day

May 16: The Highway Never Ends
May 23: Memorial Day

May 30: Too Much...Too Much

Marian McPartland’s Piano Jazz
Wednesday, 7 p.m.

May 03: Regina Carter

May 10: Carmen Cavallaro

May 17: T.S. Monk

May 24: Dee Dee Bridgewater

May 31: Terence Blanchard

Night Lights
Wednesday, 8 p.m.
This schedule was not available at print.

HAPPY BIRTHDAY TO US!

1977 to 2017

American Routes

Thursday, 7 p.m.

May 04: Jazz and Heritage: New Orleans and Beyond

May 11: Mother’s Day

May 18: Los Angeles: Soundtrack for the Angels

May 25: Memorial Day with the NEA National Heritage Fellows

American Backroads

Thursday, 9 p.m.

May 04: Lydia Loveless, Nick Moss, Rollover, The Westies and
Heather Horton

May 11: Recent Releases by Mississippi Heat, John Scofield, Leon
Redbone and Allison Krauss

May 18: Dave Specter, Rosanne and Johnny Cash plus John Gorka
May 25: Recent Releases by Bob Weir, John Prine, Norah Jones and
Michael McDermott

Those Were the Days

Saturday, 1 p.m.

May 06: Great Gildersleeve, Vic and Sade, Hindenburg Eyewitness
Account, Screen Directors' Playhouse, Command Performance #13,
Adventures of Maisie

May 13: The Whistler, Fibber McGee and Molly, Lux Radio Theatre,
Spotlight Revue

May 20: Fort Laramie, Jimmy Durante Show, Green Hornet, Judy
Canova Show, Broadway Is My Beat, It's Time to Smile

May 27: Big Bands In 1942

Midwest Ballroom

Saturday, 5 p.m.

May 06: New Releases

May 13: Big Band Dance Party

May 20: Vinyl Nostalgia

May 27: Annual Memorial Day Program

The Sounds of Brazil

Sunday, 2 p.m.

May 07: Guitarist Lee Ritenour
May 14: Bebel Gilberto’s Birthday
May 21: Kevyn Lettau

May 28: Best of Sergio Mendes

WDCB PRESENTS

BLUESDAY TUESDAY

FIRST TUESDAY OF EVERY MONTH
WITH WDCB “BLUES TIME™
HOST & DJ TOM MARKER --
NEW BAND EACH MONTH!

#5 REVOLUTION PINTS!

SPONSORED

= *;‘; FITZGERALD'S
2

6615 W. ROOSEVELT, BERWYN
FITZGERALDSNIGHTCLUB.COM

Tue. May 2: Corey Dennison
FitzGerald’s in Berwyn



WDCB’s Program Schedule

Monday ‘ Tuesday ‘Wednesday

Thursday Friday

Saturday

Midnight

1:00

2:00

3:00

4:00

5:00

6:00

6:30

7:00

8:00

8:30
9:00
10:00

11:00

Noon

1:00

2:00

3:00
4:00

5:00

6:00

7:00

8:00

9:00

10:00

11:00

Midnight

Blues Before
Sunrise

Sounds
Ethereal

Music from the
Hearts of Space

The Arts
Section

‘DCB Jazz

Legends of Jazz
with Ramsey
Lewis

Sounds of Brazil
w/ Scott Adams

Victor Parra’s
Mambo Express

New Vintage

Wayne Messmer
Radio Show

Sunday Jazz
w/ Dee
Alexander

Jazz Tropicale

‘DCB Jazz

Midnight to 5 a.m.
Monday to Friday

Daylight Edition
5to 6 a.m., Monday to Friday

‘DCB Jazz

6a.m.to7 p.m.
Monday to Friday

WDCB Jazz Calendar
Weekdays:
12:20a.m., 4:45 a.m., 8:25a.m., 11:10 a.m., 2:40 p.m., & 5:50 p.m.

Saturdays: 12:20 a.m., 4:20 a.m. & 8:20 a.m.
Sundays: 9:40a.m., 11:40 a.m. & 12:50 p.m.

Jazz Night Chicago Jazz Piano Jazz American The Real Deal
in America Live Routes w/ Orbert Davis
Blarney Folk Festival Night Lights
on the Air
Ireland Tonight Chicago Jazz American
Spotlight Backroads
House Party Mood Indigo Hambone’s Jammin’ Jazz:
Blues Party Jazz for the
New
Generation
The Grateful Folk Sampler
Dead Hour

Infinite Groove

State Week
in Review

Saturday
Sunrise Set

‘DCB Jazz

When Jazz
Was King
Swing Shift

Those Were
the Days

Midwest
Ballroom

Blues Time
w/ Tom Marker

Blues from Red
Rooster Lounge

Blacks & Blues

Night Train

Midnight

1:00

2:00

3:00

4:00

5:00

6:00

6:30

7:00

8:00

8:30
9:00
10:00

11:00

Noon

1:00

2:00

3:00
4:00

6:00

7:00

8:00

9:00

10:00

11:00

Midnight
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INSIDE YOUR MAY 2017 CUETONE

e \WDCB adds new jazz program on Sundays from 8 to 10pm
“Sunday Jazz with Dee Alexander”

e WDCB’s Bluesday Tuesday, hosted by Tom Marker and sponsored by
Revolution Brewing, continues at FitzGerald’s on Tue. May 2 with
Corey Dennison!

www.WDCB.orG e For our monthly WDCB Night at The Jazz Showcase we welcome
Darwin Noguera & Victor Garcia Quartet on Tue. May 30 - sponsored
by Steve Maxwell Vintage & Custom Drums! FREE!

CUETONE AVAILABLE BY EMAIL OTHER WAYS TO SUPPORT WDCB
WDCB’s monthly newsletter is also available by email! In fact, WDCB has many support programs in addition to your
when you choose to receive the eCuetone, our monthly annual contribution:

communique arrives more quickly, and it has more content than e Employer Matching Gifts

the printed version. You will also receive the weekly companion e “Legacy” Giving

publication with contest and ticket giveaways EVERY week! And e Vehicle Donations

don’t forget: Because we’re sending by email, WDCB saves e Music Purchase through iTunes & Amazon
money that would be spent on paper, postage, and printing. If e WDCB Store Purchases

you think you’ll miss having the Cuetone to hold in your hands,

the eCuetone always has a link to the paper version so you can Please visit WDCB.org for more information on all of

download and print it at home. More info: WDCB.org/signup these programs, or call (630) 942-4200!

Contact WDCB for more information: (630) 942-4200 or WDCB.org



