

Cuetone FRIENDS OF WDCB

Office: (630) 942-4200 | Studio: (630) 942-4300 | www.WDCB.org

From the Station Manager's Desk!

We are very excited to add a new jazz program to our weekend lineup. "Sunday Jazz with Dee Alexander," hosted by the world-renowned, Chicago-based jazz vocalist, will air Sundays from 8 to 10pm. Dee has joined us on the air a number of times for special projects at WDCB, and whether she is singing or speaking, the microphone clearly loves her! We can't wait to hear her voice and her musical selections every Sunday evening beginning Sunday, May 7.

Mark your calendar for Friday, May 19...that's the date of our next Encore Film at College of DuPage. We'll be watching Don Cheadle's entertaining and unconventional 2015 jazz-themed film, "Miles Ahead." Set in the late '70s, when Miles Davis was in self-imposed exile from the jazz scene, it's a fictional wild ride of a story that's filled with excellent jazz and some daring insight into the Miles Davis persona. And it's sponsored by Larc Jewelers in Glen Ellyn.

Happy listening!
Dan Bindert – WDCB Station Manager

WDCB Sponsored Events

Jazz Showcase

5/4-7: Bobby Lewis Jazz Quintet

James Lumber Center

5/5: Terell Stafford with CLC Jazz Ensembles

PianoForte Studios

5/5: Willie Pickens and Peter Lerner Jazz Duo

Symphony Center Presents Jazz!

5/5: SFJAZZ Collective: The Music of Miles Davis & Original Compositions, also Regina Carter: Simply Ella

5/19: Steve Wilson-Lewis Nash Duo and Nicholas Payton & Afro-Caribbean Mixtape

Acoustic Renaissance Series

Unitarian Church of Hinsdale 5/6: Claudia Schmidt/Sally Rogers

Elmhurst Symphony Orchestra

Elmhurst Christian Reformed Church 5/6: 'Musical Monuments'

Jazz Institute of Chicago

Chicago Cultural Center

5/10: Jazz Links Jam Session

Chicago Sinfonietta

'Rightness in Rhythm' with the Marcus Roberts Trio 5/12: Wentz Concert Hall 5/15: Symphony Center

DuPage Symphony Orchestra

Wentz Concert Hall 5/13: Springtime Celebration

Illiana Club's Monthly Concert

Glendora House Ballroom 5/14: West End Jazz Band

Hyde Park Jazz Society Presents "Third Tuesdays at Cafe Logan"

5/16: Pianist Jo Ann Daugherty

Fulton Street Collective

5/16: Kings Of The Lobby CD Release

UChicago Presents

'Jazz at The Logan'

5/19: Vijay Iyer Sextet

Chicago Jazz Orchestra

Studebaker Theater 5/20: "Definitely Dizzy" - A Centennial Tribute featuring Roy Hargrove, Marquis Hill & Walter White

MAY 2017

WDCB Presents

(for more details: WDCB.org)

WDCB NIGHT AT THE JAZZ SHOWCASE

Sponsored by:

Steve Maxwell Vintage & Custom Drums

FREE, with one-drink minimum! sets at 8 p.m. & 10 p.m. 5/30: Darwin Noguera & Victor Garcia Quartet

BLUESDAY TUESDAY with Tom Marker

Sponsored by: Revolution Brewing from Chicago

FitzGerald's, Berwyn 8 p.m. - \$10 cover

5/2: Corey Dennison

SAMMIE JAY'S SOUL BLUES PARTY

Sponsored by: Currie Motors Chevrolet

T&JJ's, Maywood 7:30 p.m. - \$10 cover

5/17: Willie White Band

WDCB ENCORE FILM SERIES

College of DuPage - SRC 2000 Turner Conference Center

5/19: Miles Ahead with Don Cheadle

WDCB's WEDNESDAY SIDEBAR SESSIONS

FitzGerald's, Berwyn 8 to 11 p.m. - \$10 cover

5/3: Ken Partyka's New Standard Quintet

5/10: Peter Lerner-Joe Rendon Latin Collective

5/17: The Extended Trio from New Orleans

5/24: Jarod Bufe Quartet

5/31: Mitch Paliga Quartet

WDCB VOCAL JAZZ SPOTLIGHT - FREE!

Parkers', Downers Grove *Wednesdays: 6 to 9 p.m.*

5/3: Elaine Dame Duo

5/10: Typhanie Monique Duo

5/17: Libby York Duo

5/24: Keri Johnsrud Trio

5/31: Alyssa Allgood Duo

WDCB JAZZ THURSDAYS - FREE!

Adelle's, Wheaton Thursdays: 7 to 10 p.m.

5/4: Tony do Rosario Duo

5/11: Chris Bernhardt Duo

5/18: Guitarist Frank Portolese

5/25: Damian Espinosa Duo

WDCB BIG BAND JAZZ PARTY

FitzGerald's, Berwyn Sundays: 6 to 9:30 p.m. – \$10

5/7: Chicago Grandstand Big Band

5/14: No big band, closed for Mother's Day

5/21: Bill O'Connell's Chicago Skyliners

5/28: British Buddy Alumni Big Band with Freida Lee

Jazz Night in America

Monday, 7 p.m.

This schedule was not available at print.

Folk Festival

Tuesday, 8 p.m.

May 02: The Twangtown Paramours on tour from Nashville,

performing an event night a limited audience can attend. Email host at LKupbeat@aol.com for seating and information.

May 09: Ben Bedford on tour from Springfield, IL, performing an event night. LKupbeat@aol.com for seating and information.

May 16: Humphrey-McKeown live in studio

May 23: 'Small Forest' group, on tour from Door County WI, performs

an event night a limited audience can attend. Email host at

LKupbeat@aol.com for seating and information.

May 30: Festival Mixer Edition

Folk Sampler

Tuesday, 11 p.m. May 02: Batter Up

May 09: Mother's Day

May 16: The Highway Never Ends

May 23: Memorial Day

May 30: Too Much...Too Much

Marian McPartland's Piano Jazz

Wednesday, 7 p.m.

May 03: Regina Carter

May 10: Carmen Cavallaro

May 17: T.S. Monk

May 24: Dee Dee Bridgewater

May 31: Terence Blanchard

Night Lights

Wednesday, 8 p.m.

This schedule was not available at print.

American Routes

Thursday, 7 p.m.

May 04: Jazz and Heritage: New Orleans and Beyond

May 11: Mother's Day

May 18: Los Angeles: Soundtrack for the Angels

May 25: Memorial Day with the NEA National Heritage Fellows

American Backroads

Thursday, 9 p.m.

May 04: Lydia Loveless, Nick Moss, Rollover, The Westies and

Heather Horton

May 11: Recent Releases by Mississippi Heat, John Scofield, Leon

Redbone and Allison Krauss

May 18: Dave Specter, Rosanne and Johnny Cash plus John Gorka

May 25: Recent Releases by Bob Weir, John Prine, Norah Jones and

Michael McDermott

Those Were the Days

Saturday, 1 p.m.

May 06: Great Gildersleeve, Vic and Sade, Hindenburg Eyewitness Account, Screen Directors' Playhouse, Command Performance #13,

Adventures of Maisie

May 13: The Whistler, Fibber McGee and Molly, Lux Radio Theatre,

Spotlight Revue

May 20: Fort Laramie, Jimmy Durante Show, Green Hornet, Judy

Canova Show, Broadway Is My Beat, It's Time to Smile

May 27: Big Bands In 1942

Midwest Ballroom

Saturday, 5 p.m.

May 06: New Releases

May 13: Big Band Dance Party

May 20: Vinyl Nostalgia

May 27: Annual Memorial Day Program

The Sounds of Brazil

Sunday, 2 p.m.

May 07: Guitarist Lee Ritenour

May 14: Bebel Gilberto's Birthday

May 21: Kevyn Lettau

May 28: Best of Sergio Mendes





Tue. May 2: Corey Dennison FitzGerald's in Berwyn

WDCB's Program Schedule

	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	
Midnight	Blues Before						Infinite Groove	Midnight
1.00	Sunrise		•	DCB Jaz	7			4.00
1:00 2:00								1:00 2:00
3:00		Midnight to 5 a.m. Monday to Friday						3:00
4:00			141	onday to mo	шу			4:00
5:00	Sounds Ethereal	Daylight Edition 5 to 6 a.m., Monday to Friday						5:00
6:00				,			State Week in Review	6:00
6:30							Saturday Sunrise Set	6:30
7:00	Music from the Hearts of Space						'DCB Jazz	7:00
8:00	The Arts							8:00
8:30	Section	'DCB Jazz						8:30
9:00	'DCB Jazz	6 a.m. to 7 p.m.						9:00
10:00				londay to Frid			When Jazz	10:00
11:00							Was King Swing Shift	11:00
Noon	Legends of Jazz with Ramsey	WDCB Jazz Calendar Weekdays:						Noon
1:00	Lewis	12:20 a.m., 4:45 a.m., 8:25 a.m., 11:10 a.m., 2:40 p.m., & 5:50 p.m. Saturdays: 12:20 a.m., 4:20 a.m. & 8:20 a.m.					Those Were the Days	1:00
2:00	Sounds of Brazil w/ Scott Adams	Sundays: 9:40 a.m., 11:40 a.m. & 12:50 p.m.						2:00
3:00								3:00
4:00	Victor Parra's							4:00
5:00	Mambo Express						Midwest Ballroom	5:00
6:00	New Vintage							6:00
7:00	Wayne Messmer Radio Show	Jazz Night in America	Chicago Jazz Live	Piano Jazz	American Routes	The Real Deal w/ Orbert Davis	Blues Time w/ Tom Marker	7:00
8:00	Sunday Jazz w/ Dee	Blarney on the Air	Folk Festival	Night Lights				8:00
9:00	Alexander	Ireland Tonight		Chicago Jazz Spotlight	American Backroads		Blues from Red Rooster Lounge	9:00
10:00	Jazz Tropicale	House Party		Mood Indigo	Hambone's Blues Party	Jammin' Jazz: Jazz for the New	Blacks & Blues	10:00
11:00		The Grateful Dead Hour	Folk Sampler			Generation	Night Train	11:00
Midnight		Dead Houl						Midnight

College of DuPage WDCB Public Radio 425 Fawell Blvd Glen Ellyn, IL 60137-6599 First-Class Mail Presorted U.S. Postage Paid Permit No. 174 Glen Ellyn, IL

Address Service Requested Time Sensitive Material



INSIDE YOUR MAY 2017 CUETONE

- WDCB adds new jazz program on Sundays from 8 to 10pm "Sunday Jazz with Dee Alexander"
- WDCB's Bluesday Tuesday, hosted by Tom Marker and sponsored by Revolution Brewing, continues at FitzGerald's on Tue. May 2 with Corey Dennison!
- For our monthly WDCB Night at The Jazz Showcase we welcome
 Darwin Noguera & Victor Garcia Quartet on Tue. May 30 sponsored
 by Steve Maxwell Vintage & Custom Drums! FREE!

CUETONE AVAILABLE BY EMAIL

WDCB's monthly newsletter is also available by email! In fact, when you choose to receive the eCuetone, our monthly communique arrives more quickly, and it has more content than the printed version. You will also receive the weekly companion publication with contest and ticket giveaways EVERY week! And don't forget: Because we're sending by email, WDCB saves money that would be spent on paper, postage, and printing. If you think you'll miss having the Cuetone to hold in your hands, the eCuetone always has a link to the paper version so you can download and print it at home. More info: WDCB.org/signup

OTHER WAYS TO SUPPORT WDCB

WDCB has many support programs in addition to your annual contribution:

- Employer Matching Gifts
- "Legacy" Giving
- Vehicle Donations
- Music Purchase through iTunes & Amazon
- WDCB Store Purchases

Please visit WDCB.org for more information on all of these programs, or call (630) 942-4200!

Contact WDCB for more information: (630) 942-4200 or WDCB.org